
Carnage Magnet Middle School
2021-2022 School Improvement Team Meetings

Monday, August 30, 2021
Tuesday, September 27, 2021

Monday, October 4, 2021
Monday, November 1, 2021- Quarterly Review

Monday, December 13, 2021
Monday, January 3, 2022

Monday, February 7, 2022- Quarterly Review
Monday, March 7, 2022

Monday, April 4, 2022- Quarterly Review
Monday, May 9, 2022

Monday, June 13, 2022


